FACILITY HOURS AND

SPECIAL RATES DURING

THE HOLIDAYS 1!

DATES

Fri Dec 22™
Sat Dec 23rd

Tue Dec 26"

Wed Dec 27t

Thu Dec 28
Fri Dec 29"
Sat Dec 30"

TIMES

10am-10pm

4pm-10pm
10am-10pm
10am-10pm
10am-10pm
10am-10pm
9am-10pm

Prime Time (weekdays 4-11pm and weekends)

Court

Turf Field

¥, Turf Field

$40/hr.

$100/hr.

$80/hr.

DATES

Tue Jan 2™

Wed Jan 3™
Thu Jan 4
Fri Jan 5
Sat Jan 6

Sun Jan 7t

TIMES

10am-10pm

10am-10pm
10am-10pm
10am-10pm
10am-10pm
9am-10pm

Nonprime Time (weekdays 10am-4pm)

$25/hr.
$80/hr.
$60/hr.

FOR AVAILABILITY AND RESERVATIONS, PLEASE

ASK OUR STAFF OR CALL (630) 978 2855.

These rates do NOT include previous reservations.



